
DIN2080 (mm) 搪孔刀柄 
DIN2080 (mm) Taper Shank

訂貨編號
Order No.

規 格
Model H HM d d1 L L1 L2 M 淨 重

N.W.
40250304M ISO30-H25-40 25 M5×0.5 - 25 90 40 22 72 0.40 
40320304M ISO30-H32-40 32 M6×0.75 - 32 103 40 27 90 0.45 
40400304M ISO30-H40-40 40 M8×0.75 - 40 103 40 30 90 0.55 
40500305M ISO30-H50-50 50 M10×1.0 - 50 130 50 42 120 0.75 
40630306M ISO30-H63-60 63 M12×1.0 - 63 140 60 52 130 1.13 
40250406M ISO40-H25-60 25 M5×0.5 - 29 122 60 45 95 0.95 
40320406M ISO40-H32-60 32 M6×0.75 - 37 135 60 42 102 1.03 
40400406M ISO40-H40-60 40 M8×0.75 - 44 135 60 43 102 1.14 
40500403M ISO40-H50-35 50 M10×1.0 - 50 115 35 22 102 0.93 
40630405M ISO40-H63-55 63 M12×1.0 - 63 140 55 42 102 1.40 
40250511M ISO50-H25-115 25 M5×0.5 50 29 165 115 72 122 3.40 
40320513M ISO50-H32-135 32 M6×0.75 63 36 198 135 92 155 3.90 
40400516M ISO50-H40-165 40 M8×0.75 70 45 248 165 122 185 4.60 
40500505M ISO50-H50-50 50 M10×1.0 - 50 130 50 27 102 3.20 
40500520M ISO50-H50-200 50 M10×1.0 - 56 280 200 172 252 5.50 
40630506M ISO50-H63-65 63 M12×1.0 - 63 145 65 37 122 3.50 
40630524M ISO50-H63-245 63 M12×1.0 - 70 325 245 222 302 7.90 
40800507M ISO50-H80-70 80 M20×1.5 - 80 150 70 47 125 3.90 
40800521M ISO50-H80-215 80 M20×1.5 - 80 295 215 192 272 8.90 
41000510M ISO50-H100-100 100 M24×2.0 - 100 200 100 80 - 6.20 
41000520M ISO50-H100-200 100 M24×2.0 - 100 300 200 180 - 11.90 

DIN2080 (inch) 搪孔刀柄
DIN2080 (inch) Taper Shank

訂貨編號
Order No.

規 格
Model H HM d d1 L L1 L2 M 淨 重

N.W.
40250304I ISO30-H25-40 25 M5×0.5 - 25 90 40 22 72 0.40 
40320304I ISO30-H32-40 32 M6×0.75 - 32 103 40 27 90 0.45 
40400304I ISO30-H40-40 40 M8×0.75 - 40 103 40 30 90 0.55 
40500305I ISO30-H50-50 50 M10×1.0 - 50 130 50 42 120 0.75 
40630306I ISO30-H63-60 63 M12×1.0 - 63 140 60 52 130 1.13 
40250406I ISO40-H25-60 25 M5×0.5 - 29 122 60 45 95 0.95 
40320406I ISO40-H32-60 32 M6×0.75 - 37 135 60 42 102 1.03 
40400406I ISO40-H40-60 40 M8×0.75 - 44 135 60 43 102 1.14 
40500403I ISO40-H50-35 50 M10×1.0 - 50 115 35 22 102 0.93 
40630405I ISO40-H63-55 63 M12×1.0 - 63 140 55 42 102 1.40 
40250511I ISO50-H25-115 25 M5×0.5 50 29 165 115 72 122 3.40 
40320513I ISO50-H32-135 32 M6×0.75 63 36 198 135 92 155 3.90 
40400516I ISO50-H40-165 40 M8×0.75 70 45 248 165 122 185 4.60 
40500505I ISO50-H50-50 50 M10×1.0 - 50 130 50 27 102 3.20 
40500520I ISO50-H50-200 50 M10×1.0 - 56 280 200 172 252 5.50 
40630506I ISO50-H63-65 63 M12×1.0 - 63 145 65 37 122 3.50 
40630524I ISO50-H63-245 63 M12×1.0 - 70 325 245 222 302 7.90 
40800507I ISO50-H80-70 80 M20×1.5 - 80 150 70 47 125 3.90 
40800521I ISO50-H80-215 80 M20×1.5 - 80 295 215 192 272 8.90 
41000510I ISO50-H100-100 100 M24×2.0 - 100 200 100 80 - 6.20 
41000520I ISO50-H100-200 100 M24×2.0 - 100 300 200 180 - 11.90 
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DIN2080(NT) 搪孔刀柄
Taper Shank for Boring System
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